
MVEC Group Billing
Invoice Date

Due Date 

GL Account Code
Sum of 
Jun-20

Sum of Jul-
20

Sum of 
Aug-20

Sum of 
Sep-20

Sum of 
Oct-20

Sum of 
Nov-20

Sum of 
Dec-20

101-2202-4381 $1,211.41 $1,183.08 $1,101.10 $1,132.49 $956.96 $973.77 $1,053.30
101-3103-4381 $716.34 $664.90 $702.15 $752.35 $661.20 $742.28 $790.16
101-5101-4381 $168.62 $122.53 $149.09 $200.01 $181.74 $214.66 $236.02
601-8103-4381 $11,602.48 $10,859.32 $10,281.55 $13,459.39 $14,099.41 $9,353.54 $6,762.90
601-8203-4381 $1,851.72 $1,507.45 $1,416.33 $1,541.34 $1,217.89 $1,392.64 $1,520.69
603-0000-4381 $18,328.62 $18,080.24 $18,363.68 $40,555.04 $18,889.75 $18,243.25 $18,610.78
609-8413-4381 $2,156.95 $2,202.99 $2,224.06 $2,123.04 $1,476.65 $1,427.30 $1,541.91
609-8423-4381 $2,709.49 $2,703.34 $2,725.09 $2,628.59 $2,171.14 $2,145.27 $2,322.20
Grand Total $38,745.63 $37,323.85 $36,963.05 $62,392.25 $39,654.74 $34,492.71 $32,837.96

Service Period 5/21-6/22 6/22-7/20 7/20-8/20 8/21-9/20 9/21-10/20 10/20-11/19 11/19-12/21

Completed By JD JD JF JM JD JD PM
Date Completed 13-Jul 11-Aug 28-Aug 13-Oct 10-Nov 30-Nov 28-Jan

to update:
Data
Refresh all
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MVEC Group Billing Account #575850510
Due Date 8/22/2020 11/22/2020 12/22/2020 1/22/2021

(Statement 7/27/2020 10/27/2020 11/25/20 12/25/2020
Address Account # Description GL Account Code Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20
Street Lighting 575850510 Street Lights 603-0000-4381 $6,889.91 $7,055.46 $7,046.39 7027.96 $6,993.03 $6,957.50 $6,856.36 $6,930.40 $6,929.67 $6,954.45 $6,889.63 $6,943.83
Street Lighting 575850610 Street Lights 603-0000-4381 $11,131.37 $11,408.79 $11,401.06 11368.49 $11,311.12 $11,251.41 $11,101.37 $11,232.00 $33,436.39 $11,836.91 $11,243.11 $11,456.68
CR 42 & CR 27 575854710 Water Tower 2 601-8103-4381 $130.33 $134.35 $110.74 107.29 $86.77 $70.10 $60.37 $60.88 $69.47 $67.32 $91.60 $103.67
River Bend 575854910 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $406.70 $402.16 $379.81 432.70 $396.55 $420.97 $366.49 $408.10 $407.78 $351.12 $387.64 $425.50
Schroeders Acres 575856610 Park 101-5101-4381 $141.99 $121.94 $33.50 11.29 $11.05 $11.12 $10.97 $10.49 $11.11 $11.27 $11.59 $11.84
Natchez Lift 575857110 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $46.84 $43.89 $38.91 40.60 $54.30 $41.47 $38.24 $40.28 $41.01 $34.55 $41.27 $54.49
139th St Lift 575858910 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $40.16 $40.11 $38.32 39.65 $37.65 $33.78 $30.86 $31.39 $34.23 $33.96 $38.43 $40.41
Ottawa Lift 575859710 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $36.43 $36.69 $36.08 36.37 $32.52 $30.06 $28.56 $28.93 $31.63 $31.88 $36.28 $38.09
Vernon & Utica Lift 575860410 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $238.37 $235.49 $223.04 247.16 $228.47 $238.33 $189.61 $189.48 $205.37 $175.13 $204.36 $232.60
14321 O'Connell 575861610 Fire Station 101-2202-4381 $888.51 $867.21 $813.60 1194.82 $1,171.24 $1,211.41 $1,183.08 $1,101.10 $1,132.49 $956.96 $973.77 $1,053.30
132nd & Hidden Valley 575862410 Park Restroom 101-5101-4381 $15.78 $14.60 $14.49 14.35 $14.19 $14.71 $14.24 $32.23 $82.44 $75.89 $88.98 $99.05
Louisiana/Hwy 101 Lift 575863810 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $158.68 $160.09 $139.43 143.99 $127.47 $125.47 $139.61 $140.08 $148.25 $123.48 $131.07 $140.31
Deer Run Lift Pump 575864610 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $19.62 $20.17 $18.27 18.57 $18.50 $19.79 $19.33 $19.26 $19.75 $18.22 $20.81 $22.12
Canterbury Park 13444 Inglewood Ave 774055810 Skating Rink 101-5101-4381 $122.74 $229.73 $46.02 24.81 $19.32 $19.41 $22.11 $30.38 $26.91 $22.50 $36.85 $41.99
Steiner Lift 774274410 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $144.75 $141.88 $131.39 143.06 $133.76 $144.55 $132.34 $133.16 $143.18 $115.71 $137.66 $145.62
4455 Egan/CR 42 Lift 774538710 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $343.58 $325.02 $313.75 367.00 $309.75 $339.84 $287.32 $269.50 $292.38 $242.52 $281.84 $307.25
5701 Egan Drive 774616010 Signal 101-3103-4381 $43.06 $40.97 $35.63 39.02 $36.91 $41.47 $38.46 $40.13 $40.85 $34.32 $38.33 $40.95
4293 Egan/Joppa 774616110 Signal 101-3103-4381 $39.43 $40.61 $35.27 34.20 $33.53 $37.88 $35.43 $36.67 $37.15 $31.32 $32.19 $32.98
4855 Egan/Ottawa 774616210 Signal 101-3103-4381 $71.01 $62.24 $49.80 52.07 $47.16 $50.77 $46.81 $50.02 $53.82 $47.06 $56.43 $61.05
West Booster Station 775103410 Booster Station 601-8103-4381 $2,717.22 $2,848.26 $3,024.44 3138.92 $3,846.36 $3,424.16 $3,336.80 $3,131.56 $4,050.28 $3,960.64 $3,868.20 $3,933.72
O'Connell Park-5165 S Park Dr 775261810 Park 101-5101-4381 $235.16 $519.03 $36.93 17.52 $14.66 $17.81 $17.15 $17.05 $15.92 $13.24 $14.77 $17.28
9000 138th S 775400610 Water Tower  601-8103-4381 $92.64 $121.81 $97.98 65.11 $46.58 $43.83 $47.91 $52.36 $36.79 $37.91 $66.78 $86.92
CR 16/Hwy 13 775404610 Signal 101-3103-4381 $81.99 $84.23 $77.91 80.03 $78.74 $82.74 $79.03 $81.38 $87.38 $74.73 $84.31 $81.96
5455 137th Trost Park 775452810 Park 101-5101-4381 $204.37 $381.95 $38.34 22.10 $20.60 $20.41 $19.68 $20.75 $23.32 $22.15 $24.57 $26.51
River Bend Park 776227710 Skating Rink 101-5101-4381 $12.95 $12.96 $15.43 14.70 $11.40 $14.21 $12.79 $11.85 $11.36 $10.23 $10.34 $10.00
Rutgers 776353810 Signal 101-3103-4381 $60.37 $60.48 $51.93 53.48 $49.73 $55.10 $51.41 $54.22 $56.03 $50.54 $56.66 $60.35
Hwy 13 S Traffic 776516210 Signal 101-3103-4381 $78.48 $80.44 $72.36 73.33 $72.79 $79.88 $73.34 $77.80 $83.06 $70.91 $81.36 $87.50
12600 Hwy 13 776621210 Signal 101-3103-4381 $69.77 $72.06 $65.98 67.34 $65.22 $70.22 $64.50 $68.54 $73.55 $63.62 $69.74 $73.64
8200 W CR 42 776647510 Marketplace 609-8423-4381 $1,871.26 $1,882.51 $1,790.99 1743.83 $1,872.75 $2,709.49 $2,703.34 $2,725.09 $2,628.59 $2,171.14 $2,145.27 $2,322.20
8100 Foxberry 777051301 WTP 601-8103-4381 $692.02 $670.06 $587.08 851.16 $1,734.04 $1,558.72 $1,551.48 $908.96 $872.52 $894.36 $821.72 $799.88
Wellhouse #11 (Creekview) 777148600 Well House 601-8103-4381 $318.75 $295.30 $197.55 1053.65 $1,836.74 $3,277.78 $2,400.20 $2,623.63 $5,217.83 $6,676.73 $2,735.33 $199.52
7010 Egan Drive 777163600 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $45.14 $57.96 $46.12 564.10 $232.20 $397.79 $228.37 $96.60 $158.24 $34.08 $45.26 $45.60
8901 W 138th St 777296700 Park 101-5101-4381 $329.50 $451.49 $40.71 11.76 $11.51 $56.34 $11.21 $11.36 $11.72 $11.62 $11.81 $12.78
CR 16 Lift 777470801 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $67.78 $57.96 $57.93 69.50 $69.10 $59.67 $46.72 $59.55 $59.52 $57.24 $68.02 $68.70
7555 Connelly 777584101 WTP 601-8103-4381 $1,175.87 $1,210.82 $979.31 1084.10 $1,575.50 $2,446.20 $2,642.76 $2,660.92 $2,322.46 $1,790.94 $1,102.98 $942.14
CR 27/154th St 777623800 Signal 101-3103-4381 $67.73 $65.90 $57.59 57.35 $52.52 $55.97 $51.30 $54.84 $60.59 $53.42 $62.13 $67.87
14100 Hwy 13 S. 777633800 Signal 101-3103-4381 $73.17 $73.95 $66.45 66.63 $62.54 $65.38 $60.13 $63.97 $69.23 $64.31 $70.65 $76.07
CR 42/Quebec 777641200 Signal 101-3103-4381 $76.22 $70.75 $64.10 64.17 $59.16 $62.78 $58.92 $62.99 $67.14 $61.87 $68.04 $76.41
Hwy 13/S Park Dr 777641300 Signal 101-3103-4381 $63.21 $63.90 $57.72 58.41 $55.20 $58.70 $54.08 $56.81 $62.45 $54.35 $60.98 $65.21
8325 153rd Place 777653200 Water Tower 601-8103-4381 $77.02 $80.09 $75.08 65.69 $52.06 $38.87 $31.07 $39.39 $39.86 $41.15 $72.93 $72.25
9135 138th 777686500 Booster Station 601-8103-4381 $501.38 $523.38 $489.91 520.30 $526.75 $571.64 $536.14 $546.70 $580.88 $480.48 $514.60 $533.00
15351 Hampshire Ave 778313000 Well House 601-8103-4381 $90.42 $93.42 $69.74 81.25 $80.75 $171.18 $252.59 $257.15 $269.30 $149.88 $79.40 $91.80
8500 150th Street 781059600 Signal 101-3103-4381 $63.16 $63.24 $57.11 56.76 $53.25 $55.45 $51.49 $54.78 $61.10 $54.75 $61.46 $66.17
6100 Egan Dr., HyVee Liquor 781076101 Main Meter 609-8413-4381 $1,396.84 $1,461.26 $1,389.05 1475.76 $1,532.57 $2,156.95 $2,202.99 $2,224.06 $2,123.04 $1,476.65 $1,427.30 $1,541.91
154th and 156th St, Prior Lk 781275300 Street Lights 603-0000-4381 $76.86 $76.09 $65.39 63.21 $56.02 $55.58 $50.00 $121.20 $97.54 $10.74 $10.74 $44.60
13180 Glendale Rd Str Light 781360200 13181 Glendale Rd Str603-0000-4381 $37.73 $32.81 $25.58 24.74 $22.87 $25.63 $23.61 $26.11 $29.55 $28.27 $31.87 $53.15
13624 Glendale Rd Str Light 781360300 Street Lights 603-0000-4381 $77.22 $62.64 $44.85 42.92 $18.11 $21.91 $32.97 $37.13 $43.59 $41.56 $48.49 $85.53
13970 Glendale Rd 781369600 Street Lights 603-0000-4381 $27.03 $23.80 $18.35 17.80 $16.87 $16.59 $15.93 $16.84 $18.30 $17.82 $19.41 $26.99
Boone Ave Park Shelter 781379400 Prk Shelter 101-5101-4381 $16.08 $15.94 $15.18 14.89 $14.37 $14.61 $14.38 $14.98 $17.23 $14.84 $15.75 $16.57

$31,606.60 $32,895.89 $30,582.59 $32,863.91 $35,204.25 $38,745.63 $37,323.85 $36,963.05 $62,392.25 $39,654.74 $34,492.71 $32,837.96

Service Period 12/20 - 1/20 1/20 - 2/20 2/21 - 3/20 3/20-4/20 4/22-5/21 5/21-6/20 6/20-7/22 7/22-8/20 8/20-9/20 9/21-10/20 10/21-11/19 11/19-12/21

Stmt Date
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MVEC Group Billing Account #575850510
Invoice Date 2/27/2020

Due Date 3/22/2020
Data

GL Account Code
Sum of 
Jan-21

Sum of 
Feb-21

Sum of 
Mar-21

Sum of 
Apr-21

Sum of 
May-21

Sum of 
Jun-21

101-2202-4381 $970.10
101-3103-4381 $775.97
101-5101-4381 $516.44
601-8103-4381 $6,040.41
601-8203-4381 $1,542.40
603-0000-4381 $18,242.08
609-8413-4381 $1,473.51
609-8423-4381 $2,205.01
Grand Total $31,765.92

Service Period 12/21 - 1/22 0 0 0 0 0

Completed By PM
Date Completed 1/28/2021

to update:
Data
Refresh all
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MVEC Group Billing Account #575850510
Due Date 2/22/2021

1/27/2021
Address Account # Description GL Account Code Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20
Street Lighting 575850510 Street Lights 603-0000-4381 $6,784.96
Street Lighting 575850610 Street Lights 603-0000-4381 $11,228.07
CR 42 & CR 27 575854710 Water Tower 2 601-8103-4381 $112.30
River Bend 575854910 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $428.38
Schroeders Acres 575856610 Park 101-5101-4381 $11.66
Natchez Lift 575857110 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $57.22
139th St Lift 575858910 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $39.65
Ottawa Lift 575859710 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $37.43
Vernon & Utica Lift 575860410 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $229.87
14321 O'Connell 575861610 Fire Station 101-2202-4381 $970.10
132nd & Hidden Valley 575862410 Park Restroom 101-5101-4381 $95.38
Louisiana/Hwy 101 Lift 575863810 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $145.59
Deer Run Lift Pump 575864610 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $22.94
Canterbury Park 13444 Inglewood Ave 774055810 Skating Rink 101-5101-4381 $70.84
Steiner Lift 774274410 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $143.38
4455 Egan/CR 42 Lift 774538710 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $315.52
5701 Egan Drive 774616010 Signal 101-3103-4381 $39.75
4293 Egan/Joppa 774616110 Signal 101-3103-4381 $31.79
4855 Egan/Ottawa 774616210 Signal 101-3103-4381 $60.99
West Booster Station 775103410 Booster Station 601-8103-4381 $3,181.64
O'Connell Park-5165 S Park Dr 775261810 Park 101-5101-4381 $129.78
9000 138th S 775400610 Water Tower  601-8103-4381 $96.15
CR 16/Hwy 13 775404610 Signal 101-3103-4381 $74.60
5455 137th Trost Park 775452810 Park 101-5101-4381 $26.60
River Bend Park 776227710 Skating Rink 101-5101-4381 $10.00
Rutgers 776353810 Signal 101-3103-4381 $61.65
Hwy 13 S Traffic 776516210 Signal 101-3103-4381 $84.76
12600 Hwy 13 776621210 Signal 101-3103-4381 $71.49
8200 W CR 42 776647510 Marketplace 609-8423-4381 $2,205.01
8100 Foxberry 777051301 WTP 601-8103-4381 $705.04
Wellhouse #11 (Creekview) 777148600 Well House 601-8103-4381 $223.79
7010 Egan Drive 777163600 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $55.68
8901 W 138th St 777296700 Park 101-5101-4381 $156.11
CR 16 Lift 777470801 Lift Station 601-8203-4381 $66.74
7555 Connelly 777584101 WTP 601-8103-4381 $1,062.26
CR 27/154th St 777623800 Signal 101-3103-4381 $69.28
14100 Hwy 13 S. 777633800 Signal 101-3103-4381 $73.48
CR 42/Quebec 777641200 Signal 101-3103-4381 $81.33
Hwy 13/S Park Dr 777641300 Signal 101-3103-4381 $63.20
8325 153rd Place 777653200 Water Tower 601-8103-4381 $70.17
9135 138th 777686500 Booster Station 601-8103-4381 $500.20
15351 Hampshire Ave 778313000 Well House 601-8103-4381 $88.86
8500 150th Street 781059600 Signal 101-3103-4381 $63.65
6100 Egan Dr., HyVee Liquor 781076101 Main Meter 609-8413-4381 $1,473.51
154th and 156th St, Prior Lk 781275300 Street Lights 603-0000-4381 $75.70
13180 Glendale Rd Str Light 781360200 13181 Glendale Rd Str 603-0000-4381 $50.99
13624 Glendale Rd Str Light 781360300 Street Lights 603-0000-4381 $76.54
13970 Glendale Rd 781369600 Street Lights 603-0000-4381 $25.82
Boone Ave Park Shelter 781379400 Prk Shelter 101-5101-4381 $16.07

$31,765.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Service Period 12/21 - 1/22

Stmt Date

I:\Public\GreenTeam\Initiative Tracker Documents\MVEC Group Billing 2021


	MVEC Group Billing 2020
	MVEC Group Billing 2021

